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H*2987 (Rat #0356, Act #0324 of 1984) General Bill, By W.N. Cork and R.L. Altman

A Bill to amend Section 50-11-2135, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the State Migratory Waterfowl
Committee, so as to define committee, commission, and department, to provide that except for administration and promotion
costs funds derived from the sale of waterfowl prints must be used for the development of waterfowl propagation projects
within the Dominion of Canada, and to provide that the State Auditor shall audit the finances of the committee.-amended title

04/19/83
04/19/83
05/25/83
05/31/83
06/01/83
06/01/83
06/01/83
03/01/84
03/22/84
03/22/84
03/23/84
03/23/84
03/27/84
04/05/84
04/10/84
04/10/84
04/10/84
04/19/84

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-2282

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-2282
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-3050
Read second time HJ-3284

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3326

Introduced and read first time SJ-1677

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-1677

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-858
Amended SJ-1155

Read second time SJ-1156

Read third time SJ-1171

Returned SJ-1171

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-2011

Ratified R 356

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/10/84

Act No. 324
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