May 26, 2024, 03:58:00 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*2987 (Rat #0356, Act #0324 of 1984) General Bill, By W.N. Cork and R.L. Altman

A Bill to amend Section 50-11-2135, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the State Migratory Waterfowl Committee, so as to define committee, commission, and department, to provide that except for administration and promotion costs funds derived from the sale of waterfowl prints must be used for the development of waterfowl propagation projects within the Dominion of Canada, and to provide that the State Auditor shall audit the finances of the committee.-amended title

		,
04/19/83	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2282
04/19/83	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-2282
05/25/83	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-3050
05/31/83	House	Read second time HJ-3284
06/01/83	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3326
06/01/83	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-1677
06/01/83	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-1677
03/01/84	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-858
03/22/84	Senate	Amended SJ-1155
03/22/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-1156
03/23/84	Senate	Read third time SJ-1171
03/23/84	Senate	Returned SJ-1171
03/27/84	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-2011
04/05/84		Ratified R 356
04/10/84		Signed By Governor
04/10/84		Effective date 04/10/84
04/10/84		Act No. 324
04/19/84		Copies available